

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4054/2008

A.T.MAIDEEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
 Mr. C.K. R. Lemin Sekar, Adv.
 Mr. Mayur Shah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Fresh dasti notice, permitted to be served through standing
counsel.

List the matter on 8-12-2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar